
Auburn University - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server wilbur.eng.auburn.edu

Description Auburn University

Country United States

Scan Date 03/Sep/2015

Total Dirs 8,437

Total Files 88,018

Total Data 252.35 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 8437 88018 252.35 GB 100.00 %

/pub 8432 88017 252.35 GB > 99.99 %

/pub/jonesp1 48 15185 56.45 GB 22.37 %

/pub/jonesp1/Baja photos 29 7786 35.18 GB 13.94 %

/pub/eltondj 393 3459 34.97 GB 13.86 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 99 610 29.07 GB 11.52 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 90 597 26.55 GB 10.52 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 76 559 23.97 GB 9.50 %

/pub/jonesp1/FSAE photos 17 7399 21.27 GB 8.43 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 64 511 20.56 GB 8.15 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 63 511 20.56 GB 8.15 %

/pub/rfs0006 8 97 18.93 GB 7.50 %

/pub/jas0105 0 4 14.65 GB 5.81 %

/pub/whitezw 31 456 11.03 GB 4.37 %

/pub/jonesp1/Baja photos/15 Baja Auburn 10 734 10.81 GB 4.29 %

/pub/trigged 2 11 10.75 GB 4.26 %

/pub/smithae 1 1545 9.21 GB 3.65 %

/pub/rfs0006/INSY 7086 (summer 2013) 0 32 9.06 GB 3.59 %

/pub/doughmp 220 3747 9.05 GB 3.58 %

/pub/rfs0006/INSY 6016 (summer 2013) 0 27 8.85 GB 3.51 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Image Files 74.39 GB 29.79 %

Miscellaneous Files 72.37 GB 28.97 %

Video Files 31.50 GB 12.61 %

Archive Files 26.41 GB 10.57 %

Document Files 15.49 GB 6.20 %

Music Files 12.98 GB 5.20 %

Data Files 8.99 GB 3.60 %

Program Files 5.36 GB 2.15 %

Disk Image Files 1.40 GB 0.56 %

Internet Files 911.29 MB 0.36 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 50.73 GB

Average: 4.23 GB

Maximum: 17.79 GB

Minimum: 0.18 GB

From: 2014/10

To: 2015/09 0 GB

5 GB

10 GB

14 GB

19 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 242.38 GB

Average: 24.24 GB

Maximum: 46.60 GB

Minimum: 2.10 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

12 GB

24 GB

36 GB

48 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 58097 Files

Average: 5810 Files

Maximum: 9048 Files

Minimum: 2074 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

2262 Files

4525 Files

6787 Files

9049 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

JPG Files 69.19 GB 31.26 %

NOEXT Files 68.75 GB 31.06 %

ZIP Files 25.02 GB 11.30 %

MP4 Files 20.66 GB 9.33 %

WMV Files 12.82 GB 5.79 %

MOD Files 6.93 GB 3.13 %

EXE Files 5.21 GB 2.36 %

TIF Files 4.37 GB 1.98 %

TXT Files 4.23 GB 1.91 %

AVI Files 4.14 GB 1.87 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

JPG Files 20.91 K 35.34 %

NOEXT Files 14.12 K 23.85 %

TXT Files 6.65 K 11.24 %

PDF Files 3.71 K 6.27 %

GIF Files 3.65 K 6.16 %

M Files 2.48 K 4.20 %

WMF Files 2.47 K 4.17 %

JAVA Files 2.22 K 3.75 %

PNG Files 1.61 K 2.72 %

EPS Files 1.36 K 2.30 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Image Files 26787 74.39 GB 29.48 %

Miscellaneous Files 22208 72.37 GB 28.68 %

Video Files 351 31.50 GB 12.48 %

Archive Files 703 26.41 GB 10.47 %

Document Files 16553 15.49 GB 6.14 %

Music Files 215 12.98 GB 5.14 %

Data Files 6487 8.99 GB 3.56 %

Program Files 1009 5.36 GB 2.12 %

Disk Image Files 794 1.40 GB 0.55 %

Internet Files 2987 911.29 MB 0.35 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 22203 72.37 GB 28.68 %

JPEG Image 20913 69.19 GB 27.42 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 338 25.02 GB 9.91 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 170 20.66 GB 8.19 %

Windows Media File 140 12.83 GB 5.08 %

Module File 310 6.93 GB 2.75 %

Executable Program 533 5.21 GB 2.07 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 211 4.38 GB 1.74 %

Text Document 6650 4.23 GB 1.68 %

Audio Video Interleave File 83 4.14 GB 1.64 %

PDF Document 3711 4.02 GB 1.59 %

QuickTime Movie File 17 3.55 GB 1.41 %

Excel 2007 XML Workbook 106 3.22 GB 1.28 %

MPEG-4 Video File 31 2.24 GB 0.89 %

MATLAB Variables Binary File 547 1.31 GB 0.52 %

MS Word Document 978 1.14 GB 0.45 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 4 1.09 GB 0.43 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 495 910.05 MB 0.35 %

Encapsulated PostScript Document 1362 851.83 MB 0.33 %

MPEG Video File 28 820.04 MB 0.32 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

JPG Files 20913 69.19 GB 27.42 %

NOEXT Files 14117 68.75 GB 27.24 %

ZIP Files 338 25.02 GB 9.91 %

MP4 Files 170 20.66 GB 8.19 %

WMV Files 125 12.82 GB 5.08 %

MOD Files 310 6.93 GB 2.75 %

EXE Files 533 5.21 GB 2.07 %

TIF Files 194 4.37 GB 1.73 %

TXT Files 6650 4.23 GB 1.68 %

AVI Files 83 4.14 GB 1.64 %

PDF Files 3711 4.02 GB 1.59 %

MOV Files 16 3.55 GB 1.41 %

XLSX Files 106 3.22 GB 1.28 %

SHP Files 262 2.65 GB 1.05 %

M4V Files 31 2.24 GB 0.89 %

MAT Files 547 1.31 GB 0.52 %

DOC Files 978 1.14 GB 0.45 %

ISO Files 4 1.09 GB 0.43 %

PPT Files 495 910.05 MB 0.35 %

EPS Files 1362 851.83 MB 0.33 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 8437 88018 252.35 GB 100.00 %

/pub 8432 88017 252.35 GB > 99.99 %

/pub/jonesp1 48 15185 56.45 GB 22.37 %

/pub/jonesp1/Baja photos 29 7786 35.18 GB 13.94 %

/pub/eltondj 393 3459 34.97 GB 13.86 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 99 610 29.07 GB 11.52 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 90 597 26.55 GB 10.52 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 76 559 23.97 GB 9.50 %

/pub/jonesp1/FSAE photos 17 7399 21.27 GB 8.43 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 64 511 20.56 GB 8.15 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 63 511 20.56 GB 8.15 %

/pub/rfs0006 8 97 18.93 GB 7.50 %

/pub/jas0105 0 4 14.65 GB 5.81 %

/pub/whitezw 31 456 11.03 GB 4.37 %

/pub/jonesp1/Baja photos/15 Baja Auburn 10 734 10.81 GB 4.29 %

/pub/trigged 2 11 10.75 GB 4.26 %

/pub/smithae 1 1545 9.21 GB 3.65 %

/pub/rfs0006/INSY 7086 (summer 2013) 0 32 9.06 GB 3.59 %

/pub/doughmp 220 3747 9.05 GB 3.58 %

/pub/rfs0006/INSY 6016 (summer 2013) 0 27 8.85 GB 3.51 %

/pub/smithae/China Trip July 2014 0 1543 7.96 GB 3.15 %

/pub/hhz0001 14 101 7.35 GB 2.91 %

/pub/pricesw 7 109 7.16 GB 2.84 %

/pub/trigged/Senior Design Videos 0 7 7.15 GB 2.83 %

/pub/hhz0001/CrashData 7 85 7.09 GB 2.81 %

/pub/thomare 12 63 6.28 GB 2.49 %

/pub/jba0005 9 191 6.22 GB 2.47 %

/pub/roppeth 252 1540 5.85 GB 2.32 %

/pub/wst0003 17 201 5.80 GB 2.30 %

/pub/pricesw/karate 2 48 5.64 GB 2.23 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 8 60 5.17 GB 2.05 %

/pub/jba0005/civl3310 0 14 4.67 GB 1.85 %

/pub/thomare/INSY 3020-Spr14 0 14 4.40 GB 1.74 %

/pub/doughmp/BSEN 5560 142 2534 4.19 GB 1.66 %

/pub/limalvi 13 216 4.11 GB 1.63 %

/pub/limalvi/joannamatt 4 205 4.07 GB 1.61 %

/pub/wst0003/Slopes and Dams 0 3 4.06 GB 1.61 %

/pub/jonesp1/Baja photos/12 Baja Auburn 0 968 3.92 GB 1.55 %

/pub/riggsls 682 10520 3.80 GB 1.50 %

/pub/trigged/Marcias Martinez 0 4 3.60 GB 1.43 %

/pub/jonesp1/FSAE photos/12 FSAE MI 0 1251 3.60 GB 1.43 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 5 57 3.55 GB 1.41 %

/pub/jonesp1/Baja photos/14 Baja Kansas 0 1046 3.42 GB 1.36 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 10 48 3.40 GB 1.35 %

/pub/pricesw/karate/Naka at JKA-AF Sum... 0 38 3.24 GB 1.28 %

/pub/jonesp1/FSAE photos/14 FSAE MI 0 1068 3.15 GB 1.25 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 5 40 3.11 GB 1.23 %

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab ... 5 40 3.11 GB 1.23 %

/pub/roppeth/AMRx 2014 171 726 3.03 GB 1.20 %

/pub/jonesp1/Baja photos/15 Baja Aubur... 9 195 2.95 GB 1.17 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/whitezw/SolidWorks2012x64.zip 16/Aug/2012 5.73 GB

/pub/jas0105/2-fluids.zip 15/Jan/2015 4.35 GB

/pub/jas0105/3-heat.zip 15/Jan/2015 4.24 GB

/pub/whitezw/solidedgeST2dvd.exe 23/May/2011 3.62 GB

/pub/jas0105/1-math.zip 15/Jan/2015 3.37 GB

/pub/jas0105/4-Heat 15/Jan/2015 2.70 GB

/pub/wst0003/Slopes and Dams/SlopesDams_13Jan14.MOD 13/Jan/2014 2.45 GB

/pub/roppeth/eday2014_videos/smartcart_poole.avi 28/Nov/2012 1.71 GB

/pub/wst0003/Slopes and Dams/SlopesDams_15Jan14.MOD 15/Jan/2014 1.61 GB

/pub/zhaodon/Zhao 20/Dec/2013 1.36 GB

/pub/trigged/Marcias Martinez/hdv_0043.mp4 02/Feb/2015 1.18 GB

/pub/trigged/Marcias Martinez/hdv_0042.mp4 02/Feb/2015 1.18 GB

/pub/trigged/Marcias Martinez/hdv_0044.mp4 02/Feb/2015 1.18 GB

/pub/trigged/Senior Design Videos/hdv_0035.mp4 30/Oct/2014 1.18 GB

/pub/trigged/Senior Design Videos/hdv_0032.mp4 28/Oct/2014 1.18 GB

/pub/trigged/Senior Design Videos/hdv_0033.mp4 28/Oct/2014 1.18 GB

/pub/trigged/Senior Design Videos/hdv_0031.mp4 28/Oct/2014 1.17 GB

/pub/trigged/Senior Design Videos/hdv_0036.mp4 30/Oct/2014 1.17 GB

/pub/trigged/Senior Design Videos/hdv_0037.mp4 30/Oct/2014 1.17 GB

/pub/smithae/Valparaiso 24/Sep/2014 1.03 GB

/pub/simslua/100630_INDUSTRIAL_ENGINEERING_720p_h264.mov 08/Oct/2010 1.02 GB

/pub/yzw0046/msi2/msi/original_connectivity_values_regions_reduced.mat 08/Oct/2012 906.97 MB

/pub/mrr0018/CalculusI/CalculusFinalSession.wmv 10/Dec/2014 877.80 MB

/pub/pricesw/Tutorials.zip 17/Feb/2011 873.98 MB

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical la...ent movies/Permeability fall 2009/CE 01/Dec/2009 828.54 MB

/pub/jba0005/InSituVers6.0.ISO 28/Aug/2013 749.91 MB

/pub/eltondj/Literature geotech/In S...f tests/Compaction/video/Intelligent 17/Jun/2014 706.33 MB

/pub/jba0005/civl3310/ShearLectureIIIb.wmv 15/Nov/2013 671.64 MB

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical la...s/Consultant broadcasts/2011/2011-10 17/Oct/2011 645.15 MB

/pub/limalvi/joannamatt/Disk4-1.zip 19/Jul/2013 622.89 MB

/pub/mzh0015/bga_324.rar 29/Jan/2013 620.85 MB

/pub/yzz0065/learn/2015 Spring/Class...ication for TA/TA Video/img_8782.mov 27/Jan/2015 618.26 MB

/pub/jba0005/civl3310/Flownets.wmv 18/Oct/2013 598.22 MB

/pub/ruffric/Rotary 28/Jun/2012 591.33 MB

/pub/wst0003/Soil Nail Walls/TN SR 116 Devil's Triangle/dscn0132.avi 29/May/2013 582.16 MB

/pub/jba0005/civl3310/ShearLectureII.wmv 15/Nov/2013 576.29 MB

/pub/limalvi/joannamatt/Disk4-2.zip 19/Jul/2013 572.99 MB

/pub/thomare/INSY 3020-Spr14/INSY7976_V02_04_08_2014.wmv 15/Apr/2014 572.18 MB

/pub/thomare/INSY 3020-Spr14/INSY7976_V02_04_03_2014.wmv 15/Apr/2014 569.95 MB

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical la...2010 Spring /Flow Net/JaredFinal.avi 26/Apr/2010 565.30 MB

/pub/thomare/INSY 3020-Spr14/INSY7976_V02_04_15_2014.wmv 23/Apr/2014 560.11 MB

/pub/thomare/INSY 3020-Spr14/INSY7976_V02_02_27_2014.wmv 05/Mar/2014 558.61 MB

/pub/jba0005/civl3310/ShearLectureIIIa.wmv 15/Nov/2013 547.97 MB

/pub/pricesw/karate/Testing at JKA-AF Summer Camp 2013/Mobile 16/Jun/2013 543.11 MB

/pub/doughmp/BSEN 5560/2013-NWI shap...hapefile_wetlands/CONUS_wet_poly.shp 23/Jan/2013 535.93 MB

/pub/yzz0065/learn/2015 Spring/Class...ication for TA/TA Video/img_8780.mov 27/Jan/2015 525.11 MB

/pub/brumkim/AdobeAcrobatProXI.zip 13/Nov/2014 518.90 MB

/pub/eltondj/NSF DUE geotechnical lab videos/Landfill 06/Dec/2010 515.61 MB

/pub/thomare/INSY 3020-Spr14/INSY7976_V02_02_25_2014.wmv 05/Mar/2014 514.50 MB

/pub/vzv0007/TOEFL 28/Sep/2012 509.96 MB
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